TAI-TECH
P1
Tai-Tech
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
initial value after test
value @125℃ @150℃ @175℃
HHZ160806SV-260T40 26±25% 60mV/100M 0.007 0.012 4000 2600 10
HHZ160806SV-300T26 30±25% 60mV/100M 0.010 0.015 2600 1700 10
HHZ160806SV-700T22 70±25% 60mV/100M 0.022 0.032 2200 1500 10
HHZ160806SV-101T19 100±25% 60mV/100M 0.030 0.040 1900 1200 10
HHZ160806SV-121T19 120±25% 60mV/100M 0.030 0.040 1900 1200 10
HHZ160808SV-221T14 220±25% 60mV/100M 0.050 0.060 1400 1000 10
HHZ160808SV-331T11 330±25% 60mV/100M 0.080 0.095 1100 790 10
HHZ160808SV-471T092 470±25% 60mV/100M 0.110 0.130 920 610 10
HHZ160808SV-601T086 600±25% 60mV/100M 0.130 0.145 860 560 10
HHZ160808SV-102T074 1000±25% 60mV/100M 0.150 0.165 740 490 10
● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
1. Features
2. Dimensions